VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 494 Virginia Retirement System

Item 494 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$47,809,647	\$46,770,856
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$15,913,290	\$15,374,982
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$31,896,357	\$31,395,874
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$47,809,647	\$46,770,856